Rule 4 223-CVL

{a@) Insert full name
of company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

Presenter s name
address and reference
(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator’'s Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.68

S“J-’1 ‘9{”1"'

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies E | . 5
Company Number
' 9)x 7% 3
Name of Company
@ NPyl b2 GAEnRA B R
faLﬁf/[//t;_rér Limited
L rfals ooy’

J HHTS akn Sto s
W RPLL v Fred

Hode s

2Y i £ 84

the hquidator(s} of the comgany
Receipts and Payments under

attach a con of my/our statement of
ection 192 of theilnso

ivency Act 1986 '

' !

4

Date J.. oL //

e

iPTO




Form 4.68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency.Act-1986--. - o wo o v .

v

Name of Company /d)lé.-"ﬁﬁlf?- ﬁ/ZNM{,{ At W7 inG: £,¢rz{(;?l(s¢r,i_—-a ..
Company’s registered number )2 D73

Staté whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up ME NEELS Vo Lurerply

Date of commencement of winding up JRA" a9

Date to which this statement 1s brought down Tkid ﬁ-{ﬂ,r_ 2l

-

Name and address of hquidator £ 7 chARIER
! L Anplsiony’
h Wity T 8eAn Cooxx

NOTES K125 Rrpn SEA Py feH
You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return
1o be sent to the regrstrar of companies

Form and Contents of Statement

(1) Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the hguidator’s reahsauons and disbursments
in respect of the company. The statement of realisatsons should contain a record of all receipts dernived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributories Receipts denved from deposit
accounts and money market deposis are to be included in the ‘balance at bank” Only actual investments are
to be included n the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
Account 1s not a disbursement and should not be shown as such, nor are payments into a bank, building
saciety or any other financial instituton However, the interest received on any investment should be shown
in the realisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and
the (otals carried forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross
totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the liquidatar respectively

Trading Account

(2) When the liguidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement 1

Dividends

(3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to creditors or a return of surplus assets s
made to contributones, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entered in the
statement of dishursements as one sum, and the hquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, etc payable to each creditor, or
contributory

{4) When unciaimed dividends, etc are paia into the Insolvency Services Account, the total amount so
paid in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items to be paid in relation to
unclaimed dividends should first be included i the realisations stde of the account -

-

{5} Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of hquidator’s
remuneration unless 1t has been duly allowed by resolutions of the hquidation committee or of the creditors
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the court as the case may require, or is otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules o

(6) Thes statement of receipts and payments is required in duplicate




“dow,

{ Iun. LB 1Y 5y

vdeold

P ) UQUIDAT‘OR’.S ST. ATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
TR LI
REALIBATIONS
T !I\‘_[r . - POy S v - X ”
~_ Ot whom Recolved i Nature of Assets Reslised AM%UNT
o Brought forward PRos 7
/ -
Lo
P
' O »
» »
~4 ¢ i . } .4 }
I v
oo
- . ‘
' . Carried forward . 2{ s 7—3
. o bl == - - e :
“. . *NOTE—NO balsnce shouid be wown ‘on this Account, but only the totat Reslisations and
H oub

¥
1

[

Mv &:WM

binding, snd must not be written across

_ NOTE.—This margin is reserved for




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
DATE Yo whom Pald Nature of Disbursements AMQUNT
Brought forward
¥ 32

W

-

Carried forward .. ‘ﬁ R4 Ly

isbursements, which should be carried forward 1o the next Account. [P.TO




Toisi Asatisations . .. .. . ..

Toia! Disburseamanis .. . . . .

e e arhe e nint

Balance ..E& )) Qﬁ oD

alance is maga up as follows:— - - -
The Ei‘l . Cash in hands of Liquidator .- ..

T J {eo
i 2. Balance at Bank .. .. .. - .-

co
1. Amount ininsoivency Services Account .. .. .- 83

»4. Amountsinvesied by tigquidator .. .-

e o e v—————

Lass The cost of investments realised .

et s e LI
o vt

Balancse .. .- .. .- .. -

Totsl Balance as shown above .. .. .. ..E / / 6 [ £Q

\N]
_Full details of stocks purchased tor investmant and any resligaticn of them should be given in & SEpATAle RETATEN
1 {Noe,—Fu L3

The |l‘l'.'u“ﬂ“ of d. ‘ll ol mong ul. 1Y \Ill om the Gpﬂ’lﬂml 9' the tnsolvancy Rlﬂu
: : jhad neo of IWLOENOD o gl Py TR Y] L] T it the -'f\r\irin‘) I-m tha Ssorstmey of Sat
H i G i Qoues 218 seciariibed, ho trony R G Wb S ke oae Sl o s

Cm maamm— aa ax e 4 sas et mmm
r omfE— —m o= = -3 - SO IZZTTT T

i s el A p—— e
P - . o - — AST e sesarew =W e — -
EL m R ESESIEFETIWEORY WLl CETILE MANANLS W YT
- FPES CIETEINIE w3 P EF LISKE R AAERSEECEE Ew W T = =
Saiz rrzrserwere = - =
3 - _
vy seaas e
i LS ¥
‘e
-

Ll

N T T T S A 2{{’1(2
ST 10T o SedlIiiad -

AATTT LI e o .

:

i mE e e
- . -
N T R k- I L

Teez ) s
a LR ) P P A o] -
L AT as S ST TYOIOVER T - ) /
— = - N
A ar
- W m - R AT —
- . - - . — P, A mcana s
AR FIREE S SRR T ARSTRAC T b A REmW T T -~
S — —
- - - -
- B e e STV MR TEE RS el
- A e AT A amr am kb= Ed LdiE—m
FTIIFECES FW 1ET R iAEArIEE WAL T Tows —x =
s - - s =
- - - o et eemamemEce e S5 Enid $irauis &
- * T aiu St e ma MR EEIERIT 2 SER SR Ay T ITAEARIIES RS BT e - -

3
£
2




